Kleinbus 9 Sitzplatze
Fuhrerscheinklasse B

Renault Trafic

Lange Standard:

Lange langes Fahrgestell:
Breite:

Hohe ungeladen:
Leergewicht:

Zulassiges Gesamtgewicht:
Zulassiges Gesamtgewicht
mit Anhanger
Anhangerlast ungebremst
Anhangerlast gebremst
Stutzlast Anhangerkupplung

4,999 m
5.399 m
1,956 m
1,953 m
2200 kg
2890 kg

4975 kg
750 kg
2000 kg
80 kg



